Institutional Series 315R, Wheel P

& max 80 kg F: -30°C-+70°C @ 50-100 mm

+ + + + + +
swivels easily wear resistant shock proof
+ + + +
floor protective weather proof

Material

Casted high quality nylon wheel

Material Fork

Cj Finish: zinc plated and chromate coated, large double ball bearing
- @ 46 mm, revited,

dust protection ring, wheel axle bolted and locked, wheel-/ total

lock - spring stainless steel

Advantages
easy running on smooth floors
impact proof
high abrasion resistance
easy to clean
high chemical resistance

Applications
- Metal-Technology
- Workshops
- Book carts
- Sidetables
- Carpentry
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SWIVEL CASTOR

SWIVEL CASTOR WITH TOTAL LOCK
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der/P/359x

ARTICLE NUMBER ARTICEL TYPE

315RU10 50 P Swivel castor

316 RUT0 50 P Swivel castor with total
lock

315RU1250 P Swivel castor

316 RU12 50 P Swivel castor with total
lock

315RU1075P  Swivel castor

316 RUT0 75 P Swivel castor with total
lock

315RU1275P Swivel castor

316 RU1275P  Swivel castor with total
lock

315RU10 100  Swivel castor
P

316 RU10 100  Swivel castor with total
P lock

315RU12 100  Swivel castor
P

316 RU12 100  Swivel castor with total
P lock

50x18
50x18

50x18
50x18

75x25
75x25

75x25
75x25

100x24

100x24

100x24

100x24
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Dimensions

WHEEL- A X WIDTH B MM LOAD CAPACITY KG

50
50

50
50

70
70

70
70

80

80

80

80

OVERALL HEIGHT H

MM

70
70

70
70

97
97

97
97

121

121

121

121

HOLE-@ HD

MM

10,5
10,5

12,5
12,5

10,5
10,5

12,5
12,5

10,5

10,5

12,5

12,5

51
73

51
73

68
83

68
83

85

96

85

96

SWIVEL RADIUS SR MM WHEEL BEARING  PRICE €

9,96
14,16

9,96
14,16

14,88
17,40

14,88
17,40

16,80

21,48

16,80

21,48
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C10%2050%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C10%2050%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C12%2050%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C12%2050%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C10%2075%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C10%2075%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C12%2075%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C12%2075%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C10%20100%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C10%20100%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/315%20R%25C3%259C12%20100%20P
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/316%20R%25C3%259C12%20100%20P
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